

6200 Harris Technology Blvd. Charlotte, NC 28269 704-547-7411 800-527-1534

Fax: 704-547-9367 www.mgmbrakes.com

PRESS RELEASE

January 2021

MGM BRAKES HAS OPENED A NEW EUROPEAN PARTS DISTRIBUTION CENTER

MGM Brakes, a Division of Indian Head Industries, with its Headquarters and Technology Center located in Charlotte, North Carolina, USA is proud to announce the opening of its new European Parts Distribution Center located in Rotterdam, The Netherlands. This state-of-the-art facility will provide the opportunity for MGM Brakes to supply Europe with the same great service that our other Parts Distribution Centers provide in the United States and Canada.

Since 1956, MGM Brakes has supported the commercial vehicle industry worldwide in the truck, trailer, city bus and coach, school bus, military and heavy duty transport markets with the most complete line of air disc, drum and wedge brake actuators and brake monitoring systems.

The addition of the European Parts Distribution Center will enhance the service MGM Brakes is committed to giving its customers worldwide with onhand inventory for faster order fulfillment, shorter lead times on popular models, and real-time customer service to ensure a seamless ordering process.

For additional information, please contact your local Technical Sales Account Manager, Cees van Leipsig at cvanleipsig@mgmbrakes.com or our International Sales Manager, Rick Deane at rdeane@mgmbrakes.com. You can also visit us at www.MGMBrakes.com.

